1  236.00 5KIDS B.MARK 00236 NIKE 61099090 PCS  3540.00 236.00

5
 2  254.00 5KIDS B.MARK 15254 61099090 PCS  1270.00 254.00

10
 3  271.00 5KIDS B.MARK 30271 61099090 PCS  2710.00 271.00

5
 4  289.00 5KIDS B.MARK 45289 61099090 PCS  1445.00 289.00

9413.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

224.13

224.13

35.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.